
2026 Municipal Budget  
of the Borough of Mendham, County of Morris, for the fiscal year 2026  

Revenue and Appropriation Summaries        
Summary of Revenues                         Anticipated   

    2026 2025   

1.  Surplus     2,125,009.66 1,700,229.18   

2.  Total Miscellaneous Revenues   688,224.00 879,304.48   

3.  Receipts from Delinquent Taxes 63,575.00 63,575.00   

4.  a)  Local Tax for Municipal Purposes 7,143,919.34 7,003,842.49   

  b)  Addition to Local District School Tax       

Total Amount to be Raised by Taxes  7,143,919.34 7,003,842.49   

Total General Revenues   10,020,728.00 9,646,951.15   

           

Summary of Appropriations   2026 Budget 

Final 2025 

Budget   

1.  Operating Expenses:   Salaries & Wages 3,551,182.00 3,484,906.90   

                                           Other Expenses   4,419,427.00 4,329,078.67   

2.  Deferred Charges & Other Appropriations 1,186,819.00 1,067,366.58   

3.  Capital Improvements       

4.  Debt Service (Include for School Purposes) 71,800.00 109,300.00   

5.  Reserve for Uncollected Taxes   791,500.00 775,905.00   

Total General Appropriations   10,020,728.00 9,766,557.15   

Total Number of Employees   55 26.25   

           

2026 Dedicated Sewer Utility Budget       

Summary of Revenues                         Anticipated   

      2026 2025   

1.  Surplus     463,154.00 297,527.22   

2.  Total Miscellaneous Revenues   1,620,069.00 1,603,670.00   

3.  Deficit (General Budget)         

Total General Revenues   2,083,223.00 1,901,197.22   

        

Summary of Appropriations   2026 Budget 

Final 2025 

Budget   

1.  Operating Expenses:   Salaries & Wages 571,510.00 514,929.90   

   Other Expenses   1,188,313.00 1,193,884.78   

2.  Capital Improvements       

3.  Debt Service (Include for School Purposes) 235,909.00 105,540.00   

4.  Deferred Charges & Other Appropriations 87,491.00 86,842.54   

5.  Surplus (General Budget)         

Total General Appropriations   2,083,223.00 1,901,197.22   

Total Number of Employees   4      4.75   
      

Balance of Outstanding Debt   

  General 

Water 

Utility Sewer Utility Utility-Other   

Interest        46,900         82,277      

Principal        24,900         153,632      

Outstanding Balance      1,405,391.40    2,238,447.28     

           
Notice is hereby given that the budget and tax resolution was approved by the Governing Body of 

the Borough of Mendham, County of Morris, on March 18, 2026.  
      

A hearing on the budget and tax resolution will be held at the Garabrant Center, 4 Wilson Street, 

Mendham, NJ, on April 15, 2026 at 7:00 PM at which time and place objections to the Budget and 

Tax Resolution may be presented by taxpayers or other interested persons.  
      
Copies of the entire budget are available in the office of Lauren McBride, Borough Clerk, at the 

Phoenix House, 2 West Main Street, Mendham, New Jersey, or by calling (973) 543-7152 during the 

hours of 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM.  
 


